
Choral Services Music List

Thursday 8th January Mass at 1pm 
Communion service in C & F  Stanford  
Holy is the true light  Harris  	 Hymn 79 

Thursday 15th January Mass at 1pm 
Messe Basse  Fauré	 Hymn 226 

Thursday 22nd January Mass at 1pm 
Communion service in E  Darke 
Tantum Ergo  de Séverac	 Hymn 7 

Thursday 29th January Mass at 1pm 
Missa in Simplicitate  Langlais	  
Notre Père  Duruflé	 Hymn 311 

Thursday 5th February Mass at 1pm 
Missa Brevis  Berkeley 
Locus iste  Bruckner	 Hymn 367 

Thursday 12th February Mass at 1pm 
Mass I Lux et Origo 
Lord, for thy tender mercy’s sake Farrant	Hymn 371 

Thursday 5th March Evensong at 5.30pm 
Sung by the choir of University College London 

Smith Responses	 Psalms 28, 29 
Collegium Regale  Howells 
A Hymn for St Cecilia  Howells	 Hymn 92 

Wednesday 11th March Evensong at 5pm 
Sung by choir of St Paul’s Cathedral School  

Evening Service in C minor  Dyson 	 Psalm 59 
Thou knowest Lord the secrets of our hearts  Purcell 
Hide not thy face from me  Farrant	 Hymn 333 

 

  

Thursday 2nd April at 1pm	 Maundy Thursday 
Mass for four voices  Byrd  
Ubi Caritas  Ola Gjeilo	 Hymn 111 

Thursday 9th April Mass at 1pm 
Joan of Arc Mass  Nibelle 
This joyful Eastertide  Wood	 Hymn 128 

Thursday 16th April Mass at 1pm 
Missa Quarti Toni  Victoria 
Sicut Cervus  Palestrina	 Hymn 141 

Thursday 23rd April Mass at 1pm 
Missa Puerorum  Rheinberger  
Let him who seeks  Sheppard 	 Hymn 137 

Thursday 30th April Mass at 1pm 
Missa Brevis, K 192 (Sanctus, Benedictus)  Mozart 
Agnus Dei I Lux et Origo 
Ave Verum  Mozart 	 Hymn 351 

Thursday 7th May Mass at 1pm 
Mass IV Cunctipotens Genitor Deus	 Hymn 375 
Litany to the Holy Spirit  Hurford 

Thursday 14th May Mass at 1pm	 Ascension Day 
Missa Brevis  Palestrina 
Ascendens Christus  Handl	 Hymn 147ii 

Thursday 21st May Mass at 1pm 
Missa Brevis  Delibes 
Ave Verum  Wills	 Hymn 266 

Thursday 28th May Mass at 1pm 
Missa Aeterna Christi munera  Palestrina 
Ego sum panis vivos  Byrd 	 Hymn 235 

Thursday 4th June Mass at 6pm  	Corpus Christi  
With procession to, and Benediction at  

St Mary-le-Bow Church, Cheapside 
Missa Aeterna Christi Munera  Palestrina  
Ave Verum Corpus  Mawby	 Hymn 278 

Thursday 11th June Mass at 1pm 
Messe Basse  Fauré	 Hymn 205 

Thursday 18th June No service today 

Thursday 25th June Mass at 1pm 
St Albans Service  Richard Allain 
Ave Verum  Elgar 	 Hymn 207 

Thursday 2nd July Mass at 1pm 
Collegium Regale  Howells 
Tantum Ergo  Duruflé	 Hymn 372 

Thursday 9th July Mass at 1pm 
Missa Brevis  Grayston Ives	  
The Lord bless you and keep you  Rutter	Hymn 390 

Wednesday 15th July at 6pm	 Dedication Festival 
Missa Brevis  Jonathan Dove 
A new song  James MacMillan	 Hymn 278

James McVinnie, Organist & Director of Music Fr James Titley, Guild Vicar


